
Upcoming Golf Events 

January 2019 
Tues. Jan. 20:  Golf Channel 
Outing  60 Players  9:15a.m. TT 
 
 

December 2018 
Tues. Dec. 4:  PAT Gulf States 
40 Players  12:01p.m. TT 
 
Thurs. Dec. 6:  Uniglobe 12  
Players  12:01p.m. TT 
 
Thurs. Dec. 6:  Uniglobe    
20 Players  -  12:18 TT  
 
Tues. Dec. 11:  NOWGA   
72 Players  -  9:00a.m. RSG 
 
Wed. Dec. 12:  NOWGA 
72 Players  -  9:00a.m. RSG 
 
Tues. Dec. 25:  CLOSED FOR 
CHRISTMAS 
 
Thurs. Dec. 27:  Tommy Moore 
Invitational  
ALL DAY TOURNAMENT 
 
Fri. Dec. 28:  Tommy Moore 
Invitational  8:00 a.m. $ 10:00a.m. 
Double Tee Time 
ALL DAY TOURNAMENT 
 
  

November 2018 
Oct. 29  -  Nov. 20: 
Due to Overseeding 
EXPECT SLOW AND WET 
CONDICTIONS 
 
Wed. Nov. 7:  Athletic Business 
48 Players  -  8:30a.m. RSG 
 
Sun. Nov. 18:  Sporting Class 
Outing  92  Players  - 12:00p.m. SG 
 
Tues. Nov. 20:  Sport Class Outing  
92  Players  9:00a.m. RSG 
 
Wed. Nov. 21:  Pat Cargol Mem. 
52 Players  8:00a.m. RSG 
 
Thurs. Nov. 22:  Double Tree 
COURSE CLOSING AT 9:36A.M. 
 
 
 
 


